2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909-270-6200
fax 909-270-6201
HS Series

008SH "2/11 "2/11 "7 "8/15 "61/15 31 0.12
* Repair kit parts
How to Order
HS  x  00 - x  x  x
PIPE THREAD SIZES
2 1/4² 6 1²
3 3/8² 7 1 1/4²
4 1/2² 8 1 1/2²
5 3/4²
VOLTAGE (AC), SPECIFY “0” IF DC
0 DC Voltage 5 230-60 VAC
1 24-60 VAC 6 460-60 VAC
2 100-60 VAC 7 110-50 VAC
3 115-60 VAC 8 220-50 VAC
4 200-60 VAC 9 380-50 VAC
CONNECTION TYPE
P NPT
J British Pipe Thread
VOLTAGE (DC), SPECIFY “0” IF AC
0 AC Voltage
1 12 VDC
2 24 & 32 VDC
3 48 VDC
4 100 VDC
5 125 VDC
6 250 VDC
Teflon® is a registered trademark of Dupont. For ordering wizard go to